13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

18:00

18:30

F=ILA =B

5.31Friday

Room2

Room3

Room4

Room9

FEOBIMBAMEDTS
W FRER

KR/ EMEALE
1»7FYFr EER

Advanced periodontal
regeneration-
to build up bone
from zero walls and
to enhance vertical ridge
augmentation

e Jerry Lin

Microsurgery within the
Hour!
A guide to an efficient
surgical treatment

868 Adham Abdel Azim

EFH—F 1 — ETFN—F 1 —




