5.31 Friday

17.00	ホールA	ホールB	Room2	Room3	Room4	Room9
13:00	開会式					
13:30	基調講演 グローバルスタンダード 破折器具除去方法と 未来の破折器具除去の行方 講師 寺内吉継	··· 				
14:00						
14:30	大会長/医療法人社団 インテリデント理事長					
15:00	休憩					
15:30	Advanced periodontal					
16:00	regeneration- to build up bone from zero walls and to enhance vertical ridge	企業展示 サテライト会場				
16:30	augmentation 講師 Jerry Lin					
		ient				
17:00	休憩					
17:30	Microsurgery within the Hourl - A guide to an efficient surgical treatment 講師 Adham Abdel Azim					
18:00						
18:30						
10.00						
19:00	ビアバーティー					
19:30		······································				